2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	2100950	1) AR 1 Academ 2) DA 1 Dame go 3) Tr 1 Towing 4) PT 1 Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-impa 7) NI 1 idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD! *NS: Courles *NG: Repair 7) NI; Fost Re *NG: Repair 8) NY; Fost Re *NS: DV / C	Assessment (\$100): Fig. Chrough Survey Chrough Survey (Reassessessessessessessessessessessessess	\$40/545 \$120 120(3) \$30 \$(10 Jan 309) \$75 \$75 \$160 \$30 \$30 \$40 \$10 \$30 \$30 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$4	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Policing Actions NAT Sharing all and action as a second action and action and action are a second at the contact No: armaged Portion:	(). [0000] ()	1) AR 1 Academ 2) DA 1 Dame go 3) Tr 1 Towing 4) PT 1 Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-impa 7) NI 1 idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD! *NS: Courles *NG: Repair 7) NI; Fost Re *NG: Repair 8) NY; Fost Re *NS: DV / C	TREPORTING (330); Assessment (5100); Fre Through Survey Through Survey (Research Survey Institute of the Survey Institute of t	INC (350) \$100 (310) \$100 (3	30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Policing Actions NAT Sharing all and action as a second action and action and action are a second at the contact No: armaged Portion:	(). [0000] ()	1) AR 1 Academ 2) DA 1 Dame 20 3) TV 1 Towing 4) PT 1 Follow-1 5) PT 1 Follow-1 6) TR: Re-large 7) N1 1 Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD.* *N5: Courles *N6: Report	TREPORTING (330); Assessment (5100); Fre Through Survey Through Survey (Research Survey Section + SMRT Survey Section Survey Section Survey Cond Tot Allowans Contribution	TINC (250) 240/24/2 210/	30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Policing Actions NAT Sharing all and action as a second action and action and action are a second at the contact No: armaged Portion:	(). [0000] ()	1) AR 1 Accident 2) DA 1 Dame 20 3) TV 1 Towing 4) PT 1 Follow-1 5) PT 1 Follow-1 6) TR: Re-Impa 7) N1 1 Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi	Assessment (5100) Assessment (5100) Free Through Survey (Research Could for the country of th	INC (550) 540/545 \$120 \$170 Jan 2009) \$775	30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Delegang Actions NA Injury: Criver/Owner: Contact No:	.(·)	1) AR 1 Academ 2) DA 1 Dame 20 3) Tr 1 Towing 4) PT 1 Follow- 5) PT 1 Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-impa	Assessment (5100) Assessment (5100) Free Through Survey (Research Could for the country of th	INC (550) 540/545 110 Jan 2003) 575	30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Delegance Actions NA Injury: Priver/Owner:	.(·)	1) AR; Academ 2) DA; Dennego 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-impa	Assessment (5100) Assessment (5100) Fre Through Survey Through Survey (Research County Co	INC (550) 540/545 110 Jan 2003) 575	30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Delegance Actions NA Injury: Priver/Owner:	.(·)	1) AR! Academ 2) DA! Dameyo 3) TV: Towing 4) FT! Follow-	tReporting (530); Assessment (5100); Free Through Survey	INC (340) \$100 (340) \$120	36
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Polygony & Actions NA Intiferential Reprintings	.(·)	1) AR : Accident	tReputing (530); Assessment (5100);	TMC (210)	30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Post Conty Cost Post Repair Plant Post	.(·)	1) AR : Acciden	tRaporting (530);	INC (250)	30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(·)	[6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6]	Application of the state of the		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(-).				Sanger Association
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(-).				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(-).				ar are and a
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(-).				dr
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	.(-).)			Zir. ve ver
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	.(-).)	Marganan Salar		
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	.(-).)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	.(-).)		6	
)	 	-	
1 1 5 71 1 17 17	Course from Charles)	december .		
icanada - A (INCAMANTE OTORIGIO)	在3、1966年1月1日日	MANUFACTURAL PARTY OF	en light production of the second	The state of the s	LALL
A TANK OF THE PROPERTY OF THE					Williams by ·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		O();T	owing Co: (#		,)
() Walk-In Customar : Customors most			· ·	, ,	· ·
Concoll Religional State (4) Walk-In Customer : Customer's Info	SANGER PROPERTY CON	didential & St	rictly NO refer of	repairer.	1
Execus: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000(立定界以及企业的	× 11. 15 5 17. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10	W. F
t and as realization (Warranty: YES ()/NO()		••
	Note-Est. Status (W		0%; P: 21-79%	. P; 80-100%	1 '
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tline		,
Policy No: () Par	riod: ()	Cover Type: (
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:		
	BU 2416 L.	, INC(.)/Non-INC	(-)	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (*		Tol:	Fax:	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand	Owner/Wksn		
	Assessment/Sur	vey Report			
OD : Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded			
1 Value 1 Valu	I-Motor W/O	(Within; OD 2hrs	TP 4brs)		: :-
11/11/21 17:45	I-Motor Cinim	l'orm	ti		
VEH NO SEL 927 EE	E-mull (white 3)	hts, AIC 2hrs)			
	SAS c-filing		1		
Hef His MALAIG 2109 0 866/h4			Date to Time of		
	Il Jeb description				
Hef His MALAIG 2109 0 866/h4	Jeb description	WELL 1 324.003] .	Date &Time Co	muleted	Done, by

+ + par 11 1 30

SN09211I000E / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/01/2021 16:07 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Chew Hsiao Tong VERSION: 1 (18/01/2021 16:07 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- 3. Internation provided must be as industrial accounts as possible strip, which is policy liability.
 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	18/01/2021 16:07 (SGT)
Date of Accident	17/01/2021 13:45 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Bukit Timah Rd, Singapore
Additional Location Information	-
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number		SGL9575C
-----------------------------	--	----------

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?	No
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN PENG SAN
NRIC No	SXXXX914G
Email Address	DICKSONTDX@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-92713397
Alternative Phone No	+65-92713397

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Toyota
Model	Wish
Variant	#i
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	Private use
accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to	Filvate use
vour vehicle?	No - Claiming third party
Vehicle Category	Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	AIG
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	2100469459-04
Cover Note Number	

DRIVER

Name of Driver	DICKSON TAN DE XUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX348I
Date Of Birth	07/10/1998
Occupation	Indoor

D. L. Of D. Live Press	18/01/2019
Date Of Driving Pass	
Driving experience	2 YEARS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-94523139
Alt. Phone Number	- BIOLOGUETOV COMMIL COM
Email Address	DICKSONTDX@GMAIL.COM
Address	124 JLN KELICHAP
Address complement	•
Postcode	534324
Is the driver the policyholder?	No
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	Child
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No.
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
	*
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	1
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
	¥0
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	ē.
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CINCONSTANCES OF AGGISETT	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SBU2416L
Vehicle Manufacturer	*
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	- 200 -
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	1 11100 001
	2
	9
Address complement	4

Address complement

Insurance Company Name

Postcode

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

M

dens

Driver's Signature

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

OUT OF A NIZOGU, I FELT AN IMPACT FROM THE REAR. I WANT POUN AND SAW VEHICLE & HIT "WIN MY VEHICLE'S" -CAPT.	_	OM	THE	STA	TED 0	MTZ 1	AND TIM	n€ ,	I	VAR	7RAVED	LING	STRUMBLE
I WANT POUN AND DAW VATICLE & HIT OKAN MY VATICLE'S	1p	CAMF	70	А	SLOW	870P .							
		OUT	0F	A	SUDOE	u, 1	Felt	AN	INPA	tet s	Pom 1	Hf 12	PEAR.
·m.		I I	VFNT	PGUN	AND	sau	VFMICL	E K	411	GKPF	· ~4	VFH	1CCF 'P
	(Myr					are sin							
											/	_	
	11-00-						/			_		-	
											- 531111		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

1000

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: dust

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: H

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Vehicle No.

Endorsement No.

: SGL9575C

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Tan Peng San

Period of Insurance : 06 Jun 2020 To 05 Jun 2021 Policy No. : 2100469459-04

Engine No. : 2ZR1775461

Chassis No. : JTDGG20W70J004356 Issued Date : 02 Jun 2020

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : TOYOTA NEW WISH

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,798.00 CC Sum Insured: Market Value First Year of Registration: 2016

Driver Restriction : NA Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or trexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition : All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Tan Peng San - \$600 (Own Damage), \$600 (Flood Cover)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)

Approved Reporting Centres All Authorised Repairers, Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AlG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotine at +65 6336 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AlG website www.aig.sg or

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AiG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency notatile at 465 6336 6200. Attenties/eny, 150 may refer to 745 website with any 39 of AiG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AiG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

IWe hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0030210153 AIG - AUTO DIRECT

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

LOCATION: BUKIT TIMBY ROAD.	
T. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGL 9575	-/
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: 1916	
CIPOLICY NUMBER:	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRI	D D + 277 / T 1/20 0 + 277 F 10 F + 717 F
BIMAKE & MODEL: TYGOR GILL	D PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEF
f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / I	
9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE) COMM h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN	
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIN	
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	A / KEI OKING ONEI)
AINAME: JAN KHG SAN	(MADE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S/4/49/46	CONTACT: 9271 3753
CIADDRESS: 124 JACAN KELICHAP	
" CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLIC	YHOLDER
AND OF DEPOSIT A. DRIVER	THOUSEN
Conducting driver) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 598373481	IMALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S98373481	CONTACT: SESS 2178
CIADDRESS: 124 JALALI EGLICHAP .	
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (47 / 10 / 89)(1	DD/MM/YYYYI
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	19
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INS	SURED'S COMPANY? (YES / MO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER V	WITH INSURED: Sow
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (QLEAR / RAINING	G / OTHERS
bJROAD SURFACE: DRY / WET / OTHERS	The Care State of the Care of
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATIC 8. THERE PARTY VEHICLE.	ON:
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO OF PASSENGER a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SQU2416C	ON:
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / (10)) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 100 af passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SRU2916C 101 Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	ON:MODEL:
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / (10)) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SQU2416C Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	ON:MODEL:
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / 10) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO) 1F YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 10 St passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SBUZ416C 10 Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: 11 C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 12 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ON:MODEL:CONTACT:
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / 10) 7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO) 1F YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 10 of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SBUZ416C 1 Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: 1 O NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ON:MODEL:CONTACT:
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / (10)) 7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)) 1F YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 18. A PASSENGER a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SRUZ4/6C 18. INDUSTRIS NAME: 18. OF PASSENGER a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SRUZ4/6C 18. OF PASSENGER a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 18. OF PASSENGER a) VEHICLE NUMBER: 18. OF PASSENGER a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	ON:MODEL:CONTACT:MODEL:
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / (10) 7. a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE We of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SBUZ416C Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	ON:MODEL:CONTACT:MODEL:

email = DICKSONTOX@GMML.Gn